
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

MGL Track Circuits & Train-to-Wayside Communication Upgrade/OP43306000 
 

 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 
Status 

(approved 
or pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Train Operations Simulation 
Services 

Approved 7/27/18 $35,482 

2 Simulator Lab Pending Pending $996,221 

 Modification Total: 
 

  $1,031,703 

 Original Contract:   $18,655,967 

 Total:   $19,687,670 

 
 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


